10
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

The Road Goes On And On
Ride

| Love You Because

Shine On Harvest Moon

The Pyramids of Texas

Go Your Way

Blue Bonnet Rag

End Of The Line

Highway Headin' South

Hang Me, Oh Hang Me

| Hear Them All

Take You Back (The Iron Hoof Cattle Call)
My Babe

Greetings To The New Brunette
Changes

Jigs: The Bride's Favorite, Tansey's Fancy
Poems, Prayers And Promises

| Like To Keep Myself In Pain
Change Partners

Marianne

In His Arms

That's What Makes The Jukebox Play
The Torch

Round And Round

Fortune Morning

Many Rivers to Cross

Don't Cross The River

Just One Smile

No Easy Way Down

That Old Sweet Roll

Don't Let Your Deal Go Down

Time
2:45
3:21
342
2:44
3:12
345
5:07
2:33
3:35
2:05
3:21
3:06
3:28
347
3:32
3:20
3:11
4:.08
3:25
3:17
2:29
2:40
4:10
3:29
3:34
2:47
3:02
2:32
2:44
312
3:00

2:17

Aug 6 2022 Random Routes

52 songs, 2.8 hours, 896.9 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Ready For Confetti

Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-relea...

Time Life Classic Country (1941 - 1951)C...

Double Time

Raise The Roof (Deluxe Edition)
Stratosphere Boogie
Reddhead

The Definitive Collection

Inside Llewyn Davis Original Soundtrack...

Best Of
Pony

Lucifer On The Sofa

Must | Paint You a Picture? The Essential...

Odessey & Oracle: 30th Anniversary Edit...

Below The Salt

The Essential John Denver [Disc 1]
| Like To Keep Myself In Pain
Carry On [Disc 2]

Carry On [Disc 2]

Palomino

Palomino

Fortune Morning

Fortune Morning

Fortune Morning

The Harder They Come
Homecoming

Dusty In Memphis

Dusty In Memphis

Dusty In Memphis

Lester Flatt & Earl Scruggs (59)
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Artist

Richard Hayes
Robert Earl Keen
Robert Earl Keen
Leon Payne

Leon Redbone
Joe Strouse
Robert Plant & Alison Krauss
Speedy West & Jimmy Bryant
Redd Volkaert
Porter Wagoner
Oscar Issac

Old Crow Medicine Show
Orville Peck
Spoon

Billy Bragg

The Zombies
Steeleye Span
John Denver
Kelly Hogan
Stephen Stills
Stephen Stills
Miranda Lambert
Miranda Lambert
Stan Coppinger
Stan Coppinger
Stan Coppinger
Jimmy Cliff
America

Dusty Springfield
Dusty Springfield
Dusty Springfield

Flatt & Scruggs
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52
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Name

Down in the Flood

I'll Wash Your Love From My Heart
Ballad Of Thunder Road [Album Version]
Memphis, Tennessee [Album Version]

I'd Swear There Was Somebody Here
Papa Was a Rodeo

What Goes On

Baby, Let's Play House

Love Song

Something About What Happens When...

Night Rider's Lament

It's A Man's World

The Strange Little Girl

Yazoo Street Scandal

Hammond Song

Losing True

Quitting Time

When We Say Goodnight

See That My Grave Is Kept Clean

Wobbles

Time
2:21
2:28
2:40
2:11
1:20
4:29
2:52
2:18
342
348
3:57
3:18
3:02
4:04
5:46
4:59
4:19
5:01
4:50

3:31

Album

Changing Times

Y'all Come: The Essential Jim & Jesse
Berry Pickin'in the Country

If I Could Only Remember My Name

Oxford American 11th Edition Southern...

Rubber Soul [2009 Mono Remaster]
Elvis 75 - Good Rockin' Tonight [Disc 1]

Tumbleweed Connection

Oxford American 10th Anniversary Musi...

Other Voices, Other Rooms

Star Time [Disc 1]

Tennessee Ernie Ford: Portrait Of An Am...

Stage Fright (bonus)
The Roches

Keep on Doing

The Roches

Just Like That...

One Kind Favor

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Flatt & Scruggs

Jim & Jesse

Jim & Jesse

Jim & Jesse

David Crosby

Kelly Hogan & The Pine Valley Cosmona...
The Beatles

Elvis Presley

Elton John

Lucinda Williams
Nanci Griffith

James Brown
Tennessee Ernie Ford
The Band

The Roches

The Roches

The Roches

Bonnie Raitt

B. B. King

Benmont Tench



