

Na	lame	Time	Album	Artist
1 Ju	inco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 Th	ne Road Goes On And On	3:21	Ready For Confetti	Robert Earl Keen
3 Rio	ide	3:42	Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-relea	Robert Earl Keen
4 IL	Love You Because	2:44	Time Life Classic Country (1941 - 1951)C	Leon Payne
5 Sh	nine On Harvest Moon	3:12	Double Time	Leon Redbone
6 Th	ne Pyramids of Texas	3:45		Joe Strouse
7 Go	o Your Way	5:07	Raise The Roof (Deluxe Edition)	Robert Plant & Alison Krauss
8 Blu	ue Bonnet Rag	2:33	Stratosphere Boogie	Speedy West & Jimmy Bryant
9 En	nd Of The Line	3:35	Reddhead	Redd Volkaert
10 Hi	ighway Headin' South	2:05	The Definitive Collection	Porter Wagoner
11 Ha	ang Me, Oh Hang Me	3:21	Inside Llewyn Davis Original Soundtrack	Oscar Issac
12 I <i></i> F	Hear Them All	3:06	Best Of	Old Crow Medicine Show
13 Ta	ake You Back (The Iron Hoof Cattle Call)	3:28	Pony	Orville Peck
14 M	ly Babe	3:47	Lucifer On The Sofa	Spoon
15 Gr	reetings To The New Brunette	3:32	Must I Paint You a Picture? The Essential	Billy Bragg
16 Ch	hanges	3:20	Odessey & Oracle: 30th Anniversary Edit	The Zombies
17 Jig	gs: The Bride's Favorite, Tansey's Fancy	3:11	Below The Salt	Steeleye Span
18 Po	oems, Prayers And Promises	4:08	The Essential John Denver [Disc 1]	John Denver
19 I L	Like To Keep Myself In Pain	3:25	I Like To Keep Myself In Pain	Kelly Hogan
20 Ch	hange Partners	3:17	Carry On [Disc 2]	Stephen Stills
21 Ma	larianne	2:29	Carry On [Disc 2]	Stephen Stills
22 In	His Arms	2:40	Palomino	Miranda Lambert
23 Th	nat's What Makes The Jukebox Play	4:10	Palomino	Miranda Lambert
24 Th	ne Torch	3:29	Fortune Morning	Stan Coppinger
25 Rc	ound And Round	3:34	Fortune Morning	Stan Coppinger
26 Fo	ortune Morning	2:47	Fortune Morning	Stan Coppinger
27 Ma	lany Rivers to Cross	3:02	The Harder They Come	Jimmy Cliff
28 Do	on't Cross The River	2:32	Homecoming	America
29 Ju:	ıst One Smile	2:44	Dusty In Memphis	Dusty Springfield
30 No	o Easy Way Down	3:12	Dusty In Memphis	Dusty Springfield
31 Th	nat Old Sweet Roll	3:00	Dusty In Memphis	Dusty Springfield
32 Do	on't Let Your Deal Go Down	2:17	Lester Flatt & Earl Scruggs (59)	Flatt & Scruggs



## Aug 6 2022 Random Routes

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
33	Down in the Flood	2:21	Changing Times	Flatt & Scruggs
34	I'll Wash Your Love From My Heart	2:28		Jim & Jesse
35	Ballad Of Thunder Road [Album Version]	2:40	Y'all Come: The Essential Jim & Jesse	Jim & Jesse
36	Memphis, Tennessee [Album Version]	2:11	Berry Pickin'in the Country	Jim & Jesse
37	I'd Swear There Was Somebody Here	1:20	If I Could Only Remember My Name	David Crosby
38	Papa Was a Rodeo	4:29	Oxford American 11th Edition Southern	Kelly Hogan & The Pine Valley Cosmona
39	What Goes On	2:52	Rubber Soul [2009 Mono Remaster]	The Beatles
40	Baby, Let's Play House	2:18	Elvis 75 - Good Rockin' Tonight [Disc 1]	Elvis Presley
41	Love Song	3:42	Tumbleweed Connection	Elton John
42	Something About What Happens When	3:48	Oxford American 10th Anniversary Musi	Lucinda Williams
43	Night Rider's Lament	3:57	Other Voices, Other Rooms	Nanci Griffith
44	It's A Man's World	3:18	Star Time [Disc 1]	James Brown
45	The Strange Little Girl	3:02	Tennessee Ernie Ford: Portrait Of An Am	Tennessee Ernie Ford
46	Yazoo Street Scandal	4:04	Stage Fright (bonus)	The Band
47	Hammond Song	5:46	The Roches	The Roches
48	Losing True	4:59	Keep on Doing	The Roches
49	Quitting Time	4:19	The Roches	The Roches
50	When We Say Goodnight	5:01	Just Like That	Bonnie Raitt
51	See That My Grave Is Kept Clean	4:50	One Kind Favor	B. B. King
52	Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench